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WHITE PACKAGE

vs  MACCABI RA’ANANA

vs  DENVER NUGGETS

vs  MINNESOTA TIMBERWOLVES

vs  TORONTO RAPTORS

vs  PORTLAND TRAIL BLAZERS
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7PM

6:30PM

7PM

7PM

7PM

vs  LA CLIPPERS

vs  ORLANDO MAGIC

vs  MEMPHIS GRIZZLIES

vs  NEW YORK KNICKS

vs  PHILADELPHIA 76ers
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vs  DALLAS MAVERICKS

vs  GOLDEN STATE WARRIORS
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vs  CLEVELAND CAVALIERS

vs  SAN ANTONIO SPURS
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vs  NEW ORLEANS PELICANS 7PM

7PMvs  HOUSTON ROCKETS
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vs  UTAH JAZZ

vs  CHARLOTTE HORNETS
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vs  BROOKLYN NETS

vs  SACRAMENTO KINGS
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2 vs  PHOENIX SUNS 6PM
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